

1 st on P/C Bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- muliganj					
Panchsaka Mahan ko					
mahaswar rom ka ohar					
via kabristan Dhaba					
cadda mahadit hola					
Agency:- Anil Kumar					
Dist- mathura					
Date of start 6-6-2020					
Date of completion 5-3-21					
Date of measurement 2-2-21					
① clearing and grubbing					
soil level (By manual method)					
$2 \times 15 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.00 = 900.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 15 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.00 = 900.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 15 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.00 = 900.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.00 = 600.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$= 3300.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$= 0.33 \text{ Hect}$					
② providing granular sub					
base with well graded					
material for grading					
material -					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) clearing and grubbing road 20m (By manual men) city side TMBP (1)					
0.33 Hect @ Rs 49496.70/Ha					16334.00
(2/3) providing granular sub base with well graded material As grading IT city side TMBP (2)					
116.93m ³ @ Rs 2124.31/m ³					248396.00
(3/4) providing laying spreading and compacting WBM road city side TMBP (2)					
69.60m ³ @ Rs 3801.49/m ³					264584.00
(4) providing WBM for laying spreading and compacting WBM GR-3 - the city side TMBP (3)					
116.0156m ³ @ Rs 3514.63/m ³					407752.00
(5/5) providing and laying primer coat (SS-1) - city side TMBP (4)					
1562.21m ² @ Rs 42.32/m ²					66113.00
(6/6) providing and laying tack coat (TS-1) - the city side TMBP (6)					
9124.28m ² @ Rs 14.34/m ²					102162.00

Continuation

0.00 Rs 1105341.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17/18) Brick masonry work in Cement mortar 1:3 in passage — d — city side TMB P (9)					
5.76 m ³ @ Rs 5269.03/m ³ = Rs 30350.00					
(18/19) plastering with cement mortar (1:4) on brick work city side TMB P (9)					
40.32 m ² @ Rs 165.61/m ² = Rs 6677.00					
(19/20) painting two coats including primer coat after filling the surface					
city side TMB P (10)					
40.32 m ² @ Rs 95.45/m ² = Rs 3849.00					
= Rs 3370803.00					
Add 15% T @ 12% (t) 404496.00					
Add L.Cess @ 1% (t) 33708.00					
= Rs 3809007.00					
Less 50.09% as per Rs 3428.00					
= Rs 38,05579.00					
Nkumar 02-06-21 J.E					
(Signature) 02/06/21 H.E					

Continuation

A. K. Moh 02-06-21 D.E	P. Singh 02/06/21 A.E
CXD 18/6	

Continuation